
Cohort A-Week 2



Mrs. Appel- Math
appelk@basd.k12.pa.us

Mrs. Balik- ELA
balikc@basd.k12.pa.us

Mrs. Boariu- Fundations
boariub@basd.k12.pa.us

Mrs. Murphy- Math 
murphym@basd.k12.pa.us

Mrs. Russian- Virtual Teacher
russiana@basd.k12.pa.us

Mrs. Saylor- ELA
saylork@basd.k12.pa.us
Mrs. Spanik- Writing 

spanikv@basd.k12.pa.us
Mrs. Vogel- ELA

vogelm@basd.k12.pa.us
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● Get ready for tons of fun with Team First Grade! 



Cohort A
9/8/20

Subject Activity 

Arrival  Welcome 

Fundations ABC Review

Reading Jack’s Talent 

Phonics ABC Review

High Frequency Words Back To School 

Math Module 1, Lesson 1 

Character Education Personality Bag 

Dismissal Goodbye 



Cohort A
9/11/20

Subject Activity 

Arrival  Welcome 

Fundations ABC Review

Reading Back To School 

High Frequency Words Color Words 

Math Module 1, Lesson 4

Character Education Personality Bag 

Dismissal Goodbye



We are so glad you are here!



Believe in yourself!

 



Fundations

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=70Y1gzc-C5w&t=96s
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1Da3qjOzvFd02yL1i8sK-lSLBpoy67WsoVnGzEstcghM/edit?usp=sharing


Fundations
-Click the ABC banner to access the video.  
-You can click the paper for digital writing paper that can be used for extra practice. 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=oxfBSDMBJys
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1Da3qjOzvFd02yL1i8sK-lSLBpoy67WsoVnGzEstcghM/edit?usp=sharing


Listen to the story Jack’s Talent. 
Tell someone about a talent that you have. 

Listen 

https://youtu.be/zRqiILWKc9Q


Listen to the story Back To School. 
Tell someone about your favorite part of school. 

Listen 

https://youtu.be/fa3WRQ9eW3Y


Phonics 
ABC 

Rev
ie

w

Click on the book to listen to the story. 
Click on the music notes to listen to the song. 

https://youtu.be/36IBDpTRVNE
https://youtu.be/36IBDpTRVNE
https://youtu.be/vineOu-TOl4
https://youtu.be/vineOu-TOl4


1. a
2. are
3. go 
4. I
5. is

6. like
7. see 
8. the 
9. to 
10. we

High Frequency WordsWeek 2 
Practice your HFW words. 
Optional: Play BINGO with someone at home. 

BINGO

https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/16O8e7kMYWgZNWj1EO-8TnvjOKILiwCrLMccaxRcHJDw/edit?usp=sharing


1. red
2. orange
3. yellow
4. green
5. blue 

6. purple 
7. pink 
8. black 
9.  white
10. brown 

High Frequency WordsWeek 2 
Practice your color words. 
Click the pictures to listen to the song and the story. 

https://youtu.be/gavT_q9CLME
https://youtu.be/sqiwQUUw0jE


● Module 1, Lesson 1
● Click the picture to view the video 

https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1h9WRIDotjumoj2kmxRM_8m-BLmeaJsPYhNdSuw3tb7g/edit?usp=sharing


● Module 1, Lesson 4
● Click the picture to view the video

https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1XIA5FwzqL6Y7llkFxG7PWVxHU6KaGQVotF39xvbOna8/edit#slide=id.g92e166e2e2_0_5


Week 2 Character Education 



Week 2 Character Education 



 Have a great time learning at home!
 We miss you! 

Love, 
Your First Grade 

Teachers


